
Prefix First Name Last Name Title Company Email Address

Mr. Mike Adamo Project Manager GTI Michael.Adamo@GASTECHNOLOGY.O
RG

MR. ERIC ARCIA PG&E ACCOUNT MANAGER DITCH WITCH earcia@calditchwitch.com

MR. Chris Barlow Technician Specialty Products Inc chrisb@specialty-products.com

Mr. Charles Bell Sales Manager Vacmasters cbell@vacmasters.com

Mr. Nicholas Bruhn Associate Product Manager-Utilities Vactor Mfg NBRUHN@vactor.COM

Mr. Brice Cassell Operations Supervisor Atmos Energy brice.cassell@atmosenergy.com

Mr. Kenny Conolley Gas Supervisor Pacific Gas & Electric k2c9@pge.com

Mr. Chris Costanza Gas Crew Forman Pacific Gas & Electric C7C7@pge.com

Mr Neil Costello Director Strategic Planning VacGroup neil.costello@vacgroup.com.au

Mr Lee Couture Director of Operations NPL Construction Co lcouture@gonpl.com

Mrs Patricia Delise President PDM Utility Solutions pdelise@pdmllc.org

Mr Colin Donoahue Business Development Manager Ox Equipment colin.donoahue@ox-equipment.com

Mr John Fiske Superintendent Pacific Gas & Electric jdf9@pge.com

Mr. Vanessa Fraijo Director of Operations Bradley Tanks, Inc. vfraijo@btienvironmental.com

Mr David Gasmovic Business Development manager McLaughlin Group dgasmo@mightymole.com

Mr Dan Gigler Gas Operations Manager Avista Utilities dan.gigler@avistacorp.com

Mr. Alan Goodman Strategic Accounts Sales Manager HammerHead Trenchless agoodman@hammerheadmole.com

Mr. Ty Green Sales/Product Support TT Technologies, Inc. tgreen@tttechnologies.com

Mrs. Susan Harmon Product Safety & Compliance Manager Charles Machine Works sharmon@charlesmachine.works

Mr. Ron Huggins Superintendent Gas T&D PG&E rwhn@pge.com

Mr. Dennis Jarnecke R&D Director GTI Dennis.Jarnecke@GASTECHNOLOGY.
ORG

Mr. Thomas Kaczmarski Strategic Account Manager Badger Daylighting Corp tkaczmarski@badgerinc.com

Mr Ryan Kooistra Supervisor PG&E r2kh@pge.com

Mrs. Margo Kravitch Associate Kravitch Machine Company margo@gaswatertools.com

Dr. Nick Kravitch Owner/Engineer Kravitch Machine Company nick@gaswatertools.com

Mr. William Krupa Sales Director, Specialty Products Buzzi Unicem USA william.krupa@buzziunicemusa.com

Mr. Matt Lee Regional Sales Manager McLaughlin Group, Inc. mlee@mightymole.com

Mr. George Mallakis Regional Manager TT Technologies, Inc. gmallakis@tttechnologies.com

Mr Dennis Mead Project Manager PDM Utility Solutions dmead@pdmllc.org

Mr. Mike Paustian Field Engineer Pacific Gas & Electric MVP4@pge.com

Mr. Andrew Pollock VP & General manager Utilicor Technologies apollock@utilicor.ca

Mr. Marshall Pollock President & CEO Utilicor Technologies Inc. mpollock@utilicor.ca

Mr. Trent Robinson Suction Excavation Division Manager Bradley Tanks, Inc. trobinson@btienvironmental.com

Mr. Benny Rosenberg Operations Manager Atmos Energy benny.rosenberg@atmosenergy.com

Mr. Bryan Rotenberry Manager Pipeline Replacement Spire bryan.rotenberry@spireenergy.com

Mr Michael Ruge Distribution Supervisor Nicor Gas mruge@southernco.com



Mr. Frank Russo Manager Tellus Underground Technology, Inc. frusso@tellusunderground.com

Ms. Bridget Shelton Program Manager, New Business Delmarva Power bridget.shelton@pepcoholdings.com

Mr. Louis Teague Sales Director Bradley Tanks, Inc. lteague@btienvironmental.com

Ms. Jennifer Threlfall First Field Clerk/GC Gas Bay Pacific Gas & Electric jqhf@pge.com

Mr John Tully VP Operations, Pa & Ohio NPL Construction Co Jtully@gonpl.com

Mr. Richard Turk Gas Crew Forman Pacific Gas & Electric RETA@pge.com

Mr. Timothy Van Til Industrial Sales Manager Ram Vac tvantil@ram-vac.com

Mr. Chas Weatherford Vice President Specialty Products Inc. chas@specialty-products.com

Mr. Michael Whitby Program Manager Avista Utilities michael.whitby@avistacorp.com

Mr Cameron Zoucha TRENCHLESS Specialist Ditch Witch West czoucha@calditchwitch.com


